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Kindersprint in LObau 2018

Jungen

1. Klasse

Paul Wonneberger
Louis Jittner
Fynn-Luca Baumgarten
Mika Thiele
Elias Neumann
Felix Penther
Erik Gartner
Leon Licbarski
Georg Salomon
Finn Levora

Jungen
2. Klasse

Ben Hoffmann
Nico Neu
Max Zimmermann
Oskar Venus
Benjamin Exner
Julius KloR
Luis Germer
Eddy Scholz
Behcet Ates
Laurence Weil}

6,450
6,490
6,530
6,550
6,570
6,630
6,640
6,680
6,730
6,740

5,880
5,930
6,010
6,100
6,100
6,270
6,270
6,330
6,410
6,430
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Méadchen

1. Klasse

Jette Selinger
Fiene-Rose David
Anna Schuldt
Ada Eva Vogel
Pia Hanusch
Hanka Brendel
Loni Marx
Antonia Fritzsche
Magdalena Busch
Lara-Joleen

Madchen
2. Klasse

Sophia Magdalena Heidrich
Paula Michler
Annalena Kreusch
Selina-Sophia Dobrunz
Annelie Fiedler
Mathilda Landgraf
Lea Ann Heidisch
Flora Sturies
Nele Jahrig
Florentine Busch
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6,540
6,680
6,860
6,870
6,880
6,890
6,920
6,930
6,930
6,940

6,200
6,340
6,520
6,550
6,600
6,610
6,620
6,650
6,660
6,710
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Kindersprint in LObau 2018

Jungen
3. Klasse

Lucas Boder
Emil Bode
Yannik Riediger
Timo Hartmann
Felix Fiedler
Matteo Klof3
Dominik Linke
Toni Peter
Hendrik Mannigel
Lenny Menzel

Jungen
4. Klasse

Dominik Kaltenbrunn
Alfred Stohr
Tobias Lang
Hans Merkel
Gustav Paul

Tom-Louis Liebhold

Leopold Schaarschmidt
Luca Naak
Lukas Herzog
Eric Winsche
Jason Heilmann

5,910
5,920
5,940
6,070
6,130
6,130
6,160
6,170
6,290
6,300

5,480
5,700
5,740
5,770
5,850
5,900
5,950
5,990
6,000
6,110
6,110
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Rosa Hoffmann 5,990
Anna Koschmieder 6,060
Kea Vogel 6,160
Stella Heinz 6,230
Elisabeth Tanner 6,340
Lotta Emilia Schulze 6,380
Mila Keller 6,430
Nora Heinisch 6,500
Lina Stahn 6,550
Jodie Prauf} 6,620
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Sophia Palme 5,860
Julia KaRler 5,900
Kimberly Réhlig 5,900
Laura Nocke 5,950
Helene Jordan 6,010
Louisa Magdalena 6,010
Lucie Noack 6,150
Elise Ziegler 6,150
Patricia Sonntag 6,190
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Linda Celine Kruschwitz 6,240
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